Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
3986
Noise Figure Analyzers
2023
10 MHz ~ 50 GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
3986 Series Noise Figure Analyzers include 3986A (10 MHz to 4 GHz), 3986D (10 MHz to 18 GHz), 3986E (10 MHz to 26.5 GHz),

Trigger output2 BNC female adapter
Detection output BNC female adapter
■  Ordering Information
Model
Part No. Name Description
3986A Noise Figure Analyzer 10 MHz to 4 GHz
3986D Noise Figure Analyzer 10 MHz to 18 GHz
3986E Noise Figure Analyzer 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz
3986F Noise Figure Analyzer 10 MHz to 40 GHz
3986H Noise Figure Analyzer 10 MHz to 50 GHz
Standard
Part No. Name
1 Standard 3-phase power cord
2 USB mouse
3 User Manual
4 Programing Manual
08Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
Options
Part No. Name Function
3986-H01 16603/4 series noise sources Noise power standard for noise figure measurement
3986-H02 711XX series high-performance coaxial adapter
Used for interface adaptation connection between noise sources and noise
figure analyzers
3986-H03 Multicore cable
Used for intelligent noise source driver interface and intelligent noise source
connection of noise coefficient analyzer
3986-H04 BNC (m) - BNC (m) cable
Connection between standard noise source driver interface and standard
noise source for noise figure analyzer
3986-H05 Aluminum alloy transport box
High strength and lightweight aluminum alloy transport box with handles and
rollers for easy transportation
3986-H98 English kit
English panel, English manual, English operation interface, and English
operating system; Power supply AC 100/115V: 50/60Hz; AC 220/240V:
50/60Hz.
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.